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Merging elegance 

with functionality.

Introducing an aesthetic & 

completely customizable 

closet solution built with 

an aluminum load bearing 

structure combined with a 

variety of shelf & cabinet 

supports.

Get ready to build 

the closet of your 

dreams

Vertiko:

Your clothes are beautiful! … They deserve 

better than being hidden behind doors! 

Inspired by the layout of luxury shops, the 

Vertiko system allows you to make customized 

wall displays, which will enhance your closet 

space. 

Vertiko is composed of concealed wall profiles 

that are installed to the original wall and on 

which are then affixed decorative panels of your 

choice (19mm / ¾ '‘ thickness). These hidden 

rack profiles are used to affix: shelves, shelves 

with wardrobe rods and/or storage cabinets 

using specially designed metal brackets. All 

these components offer a unique design 

flexibility. 

With Vertiko, stored items will give the 

impression of « floating » in the wardrobe 

space!
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Configuration Options:

Linear

U-Shape

Corner: 90° angle
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Configuration principles:

IMPORTANT : Richelieu supplies the hardware only. The panels and other components have 

to be supplied by the end user.

The setup is divided into 2 parts:

1. ‘’Dressing-up’’ of the wall with panels

2. Building and installation of the storage elements:

- Shelves

- Shelves with wardrobe rods

- Storage cabinets

Color of hardware components: Grey.

Color of shelves supports : Grey and dark brown

1. Wall preparation and setup : 

Panel dimensions: Thickness = 19mm (3/4’’), Max Height = 2438mm (8’), Max Width= 1000mm (39 3/8’’)

Adding wooden nailing strips Installation of profiles on wall Preparation of wall panels with clips

Installation of wall panels onto the profiles and adjustments.
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2. Manufacturing and installation of the storage elements

A) Single or multiple shelves:
Thickness: 19mm (3/4’’) or 25mm (1’’)

Depth: 350 or 450mm (13.77’’ or 17.71’’)

Max Width.: 1000mm (39 3/8’’)

Shelves with closet Rods (fixed from the bottom and through the shelf):

Storage cabinets: See building instructions for measurement guidelines

Consult our building instructions and configurators online.

B) Single or multiple “Angled Shoe- shelves”:

Thickness: 19mm (3/4’’) or 25mm (1’’)

Depth: 350mm (13.77’’) only

Max Width.: 1000mm (39 3/8’’)
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What to order per application and type of material:

Configuration A: single shelf

Configuration B: double or multiple shelves

A

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown Dimensions

2 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm (17 ¾" x 1")

2 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm (17 ¾" x ¾")

2 A 6781275100 678127560 350 x 25mm (13 ¾" x 1")

2 A 6781277100 678127760 350 x 19mm (13 ¾" x ¾")

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown Dimensions

2 A 678411100 67841160 350mmx25mm

2 A 678410100 67841060 350mmx19mm

Inclined bracket supports for shoe shelf.

(option: add a shoe rail from - CSR series)
Grey Brown

For shoes

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown Dimensions

2 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm (17 ¾" x 1")

2 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm (17 ¾" x ¾")

2 A 6781275100 678127560 350 x 25mm (13 ¾" x 1")

2 A 6781277100 678127760 350 x 19mm (13 ¾" x ¾")

1 B 678298100 67829860 450 X 25mm (17 ¾" x 1")

1 B 678299100 67829960 450 x 19mm (17 ¾" x ¾")

1 B 678300100 67830060 350 x 25mm (13 ¾" x 1")

1 B 678301100 67830160 350 x 19mm (13 ¾" x ¾")

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown Dimensions

2 A 678411100 67841160 350 x 25mm (13 ¾" x 1")

2 A 678410100 67841060 350 x 19mm (13 ¾" x ¾")

1 B 678413100 67841360 350 x 25mm (13 ¾" x 1")

1 B 678412100 67841260 350 x 19mm (13 ¾" x ¾")

Gris Brun

A

B

A

B

Inclined bracket supports for shoe shelf.

(option: add a shoe rail from - CSR series)

B

For shoes
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What to order per application and type of material:

Configuration C: single cabinet

Configuration D : double or multiple cabinets

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown DIMENSIONS

4 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

4 A 6781275100 678127560 350 x 25mm
13 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781277100 678127760 350 x 19mm
13 ¾" x 3/4"

Grey Brown

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown DIMENSIONS

4 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

4 A 6781275100 678127560 350 x 25mm
13 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781277100 678127760 350 x 19mm
13 ¾" x 3/4"

2 B 678298100 67829860 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

2 B 678299100 67829960 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

2 B 678300100 67830060 350 x 25mm
13 ¾" x 1"

2 B 678301100 67830160 350 x 19mm
13 ¾" x 3/4"

A : Grey A : Brown

B : Grey B : Brown
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What to order per application and type of material:

Configuration D2: cabinet and shelf

Configuration for internal corner

A

A
A

A

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown DIMENSIONS

4 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

4 A 6781275100 678127560 350 x 25mm
13 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781277100 678127760 350 x 19mm
13 ¾" x 3/4"

1 B 678298100 67829860 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

1 B 678299100 67829960 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

1 B 678300100 67830060 350 x 25mm
13 ¾" x 1"

1 B 678301100 67830160 350 x 19mm
13 ¾" x 3/4"

A : Grey A : Brown

B : Grey B : Brown

QTY REFERENCE Alu Grey Dark Brown DIMENSIONS

4 A 6781265100 678126560 450 X 25mm
17 ¾" x 1"

4 A 6781264100 678126460 450 x 19mm
17 ¾" x 3/4"

A : Grey A : Brown


